



**DETAILED BID RESULTS**  
**CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
 E-MAIL: [publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org](mailto:publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org)



**PROJECT: N. BROADWAY (SR-135) MEDIAN EXTENSION**  
**BID NO.: 2021/A**  
**BID OPENING DATE: 09/14/2021**

<b>\$ 155,063.10</b>	<b>\$ 186,200.00</b>
JJ Fisher Construction, Inc.	G. Sosa Construction, Inc.
P.O. BOX 2219	1435 MARSALA AVE.
NIPOMO, CA 93444	Santa Maria, CA 93458

Lic. #939644	Lic. #788272
--------------	--------------

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
	<b>BASE BID ITEMS</b>								
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 8,997.00	\$ 8,997.00	13,620.00	\$ 13,620.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Traffic Control, Construction Area Signs, Postings & Notifications	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	14,400.00	\$ 14,400.00	18,240.00	\$ 18,240.00
3	Asphalt Concrete/Portland Cement Concrete/Debris Demolition & Removal & Subgrade Preparation	6,000	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,000.00	1.78	\$ 10,680.00	4.50	\$ 27,000.00
4	PCC Median Curb & Gutter	540	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 24,300.00	54.94	\$ 29,667.60	60.00	\$ 32,400.00
5	Class 2 Aggregate Base	125	TN	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,750.00	70.97	\$ 8,871.25	104.00	\$ 13,000.00
6	Asphalt Concrete (1/2" Type A)	75	TN	\$ 140.00	\$ 10,500.00	371.51	\$ 27,863.25	226.00	\$ 16,950.00
7	Replace Traffic Signal Loop Detectors	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	15,730.00	\$ 15,730.00	2,340.00	\$ 2,340.00
8	Pavement Markings - Thermoplastic ("Type IV (L) Arrows)	60	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	55.00	\$ 3,300.00	13.00	\$ 780.00
9	Striping (Detail 38)	400	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 200.00	11.00	\$ 4,400.00	4.00	\$ 1,600.00
10	Adjust Small Utilities	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	300.00	\$ 300.00
11	Relocate Electrical Pull Boxes & Replace Conduit	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	23,606.00	\$ 23,606.00	57,990.00	\$ 57,990.00
12	Relocate Existing Signs	2	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	862.50	\$ 1,725.00	300.00	\$ 600.00
	<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 98,967.00</b>		<b>\$ 155,063.10</b>		<b>\$ 186,200.00</b>

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS				OTHER BIDS			
	Traffic Management Products Inc.		Traffic Control				NONE
	Earthbound Electric		Replace Traffic Signal Loop Detectors, Relocate Electrical Pull Boxes and Replace Conduit				
	Toste Construction, Inc.		Pavement Markers, Striping (Detail 38)				
	Apodaca Paving		Asphalt Concrete				
	DPSI		Construction Coordination				